Volkslauf - 85354 Freising

Platz Name, Vorname
1 Abbajobir, Abdi
2 Wander, Moritz

Platz Name, Vorname
1 Seidner, Florian
2 Schneider, Tim

Platz Name, Vorname
Pfeiffer, Niklas
Schmid, Jonas
Enghofer, Markus
Zimmermann, Paul
Hammerby, Louis
Wander, Florian
Klein, Tim

~NOoO o~ WNE

Platz Name, Vorname
Russo, Liam
Sagerer, Florian
bold, sean
Castillo, Jedrich

A wN PR

Platz Name, Vorname
1 Nickel, Franziska

Platz Name, Vorname
1 Salzbrunn, Antonia

Platz Name, Vorname
Reitmeyer, Ramona
Glnther, Malena
Stragies, Anna
Schiitzbach, Leonie
Diller, Katharina
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Platz Name, Vorname
1 Kulow, Estelle
2 Kempter, Sonja

Platz Name, Vorname
Optenhoevel, Muriel-Alizée
Vernickel, Julia

Scheske, Laura
Salzbrunn, Karolin

Stingl, Sarah

O WN PP
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Schuler M14 - 1000m
JG Verein
2000 LC Freising
2000 DAV Freising

Schiler M13 - 1000m
JG Verein
2001 TSV Jahn Freising
2001 SV Lohhof

Schiller M12 - 1000m
JG Verein
2002 TSV Jahn Freising
2002 Fitnessworld Number 1
2002 ohne Verein
2002 ohne Verein
2002 ohne Verein
2002 DAV Freising
2002 ohne Verein

Schiler M11 - 1000m
JG Verein
2003 Fitnessworld Number 1
2003 SpVagg Zolling
2003 TSV Jahn Freising
2003 ohne Verein

Schilerinnen W15 - 1000m
JG Verein
1999 DAV Freising

Schilerinnen W14 - 1000m
JG Verein
2000 SpVgg Zolling

Schilerinnen W13 - 1000m
JG Verein
2001 TSV Jahn Freising
2001 LC Freising
2001 ohne Verein
2001 ohne Verein
2001 ohne Verein

Schilerinnen W12 - 1000m
JG Verein
2002 SV Lohhof
2002 TSV Jahn Freising

Schilerinnen W11 - 1000m
JG Verein
2003 SpVgg Hebertshausen
2003 TSV Grafing
2003 LC Freising
2003 SpVgg Zolling
2003 ohne Verein

www.volksfestlauf.de

LC Freising

Zeit
00:03:31
00:05:14

Zeit
00:03:33
00:03:40

Zeit

00:03:30
00:03:39
00:04:22
00:04:33
00:05:05
00:05:14
00:05:38

Zeit

00:03:56
00:03:58
00:05:27
00:05:34

Zeit
00:05:15

Zeit
00:04:01

Zeit

00:04:09
00:04:17
00:04:21
00:04:26
00:05:16

Zeit
00:03:47
00:04:52

Zeit

00:03:47
00:04:13
00:04:26
00:04:37
00:04:53
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Volkslauf - 85354 Freising

Schiiler M8 - 1000m

Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein
1 Rankl, Raffael 2006 PSC Giesenbach
2 Meindl, Tobias 2006 LC Freising
3 Rappel, Levi 2006 LC Freising
4 Gammel, Fabian 2006 ohne Verein
5 Lerchl, David 2006 ohne Verein
6 Pickrahn, Owen 2006 ohne Verein
Schiler M7 - 1000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein
1 Mittag, Tamino 2007 TSV Jetzendorf
2 Vena-Veloso, Nuno 2007 ohne Verein
3 Zelmer, Philip 2007 ohne Verein
4 Filzek, Simon 2007 LC Freising
5 Oberprieler, Max 2007 MLP Racing Team
6 Stroll, Felix 2007 LC Freising
7 Zhu, Yeqin 2007 SV Vétting Weihenstephan
8 Stemann, Konstantin 2007 SC Vétting
9 Forst, Moritz 2007 ohne Verein
10 Hermann, Sam 2007 ohne Verein
11 Gmeiner, Christoph 2007 ohne Verein
12 Herrmann, Jordi 2007 TSV Moosburg
13 Spiel3, Laurin 2007 ohne Verein
14 Fischer, Alois 2007 ohne Verein
15 Neidiger, Leo 2007 TSV Jahn Freising
16 Stoeckle, Finn 2007 ohne Verein
17 Riedl, Patrick 2007 ohne Verein
Schilerinnen W8 - 1000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein
1 Optenhoevel, Séraphine-Léoni 2006 SpVgg Hebertshausen
2 Roder, Anna 2006 ohne Verein
3 Mittag, Chiara 2006 TSV Jetzendorf
4 Radlmeier, Regina 2006 SV 77 Neufahrn
Schilerinnen W7 - 1000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein
1 Franck, Helena 2007 LC Freising
2 Schneider, Leanie 2007 SV Lohhof
3 Aneser, Emilia 2007 LC Freising
4 Fuchs, Jolanda 2007 ohne Verein
5 Sternad, Klara 2007 ohne Verein
6 Kammerlohr, Janina 2007 ohne Verein
7 Pickrahn, Lia 2007 ohne Verein
8 Stingl, Elena 2007 ohne Verein

06.09.2014 07:14:15 www.volksfestlauf.de

LC Freising

Zeit

00:03:57
00:04:04
00:04:14
00:04:20
00:04:39
00:04:48

Zeit

00:04:16
00:04:30
00:04:30
00:04:40
00:04:44
00:04:46
00:04:47
00:04:50
00:04:51
00:04:51
00:04:55
00:04:58
00:05:06
00:05:10
00:05:16
00:05:22
00:05:47

Zeit

00:04:13
00:05:09
00:05:18
00:05:39

Zeit

00:04:42
00:04:43
00:04:47
00:05:12
00:05:20
00:05:26
00:05:38
00:05:47
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Platz

O~NO U~ WN P

Platz

O~NO U WN P

Platz

O~NO U WNPE

Platz
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Name, Vorname
Pfeiffer, Ina
Schiitzbach, Mara
Hartl, Johanna
Liebl, Leticia
Rank, Sophie
Sixt, Hannah
Stragies, Clara
Hammerby, Zoé

Name, Vorname
Riedl|, Sara
MoéRner, Katharina
Herrmann, Mila
Warmuth, LIna
Greif, Anika
Schwonek, Janina
Neidiger, Lilli
Moitzi, Diana

Name, Vorname
Gammel, Riccardo
Weilbach, Alexander
Kempter, Ralf
Sternad, Vincent
Ramburger, Florian
RadIlmeier, Florian
Fuchs, Benno
Holland, Paul Luis

Name, Vorname
Erreth, Maximilian
Vena-Veloso, Samuel
Bittner, Mark

Reisch, Tobias
Kammerloher, Stefan
Henninger, Paul
Riedl, Sebastian
Riedl, Felix
Hermann, Fred
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Schilerinnen W10 - 1000m

JG
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Verein

TSV Jahn Freising
TSV Jahn Freising
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

LC Freising

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Schilerinnen W9 - 1000m

JG
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Verein

LC Freising

TSV Neufahrn
TSV Moosburg
SV Pulling

LC Freising

ohne Verein

TSV Jahn Freising
ohne Verein

Schiler M10 - 1000m

JG
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Verein

ohne Verein

SV Lohhof

TSV Jahn Freising
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

SV 77 Neufahrn
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Schiler M9 - 1000m

JG
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Verein

Lauftreff Wolfersdorf
ohne Verein

Trisport Erding e.V.
LC Freising

SV Kranzberg

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

www.volksfestlauf.de

LC Freising

Zeit

00:03:50
00:03:57
00:04:17
00:04:33
00:04:49
00:05:01
00:05:41
00:05:54

Zeit

00:04:00
00:04:18
00:04:24
00:04:48
00:04:50
00:04:58
00:05:43
00:05:56

Zeit

00:03:51
00:04:06
00:04:08
00:04:14
00:04:15
00:04:22
00:04:38
00:04:43

Zeit

00:03:48
00:03:53
00:04:07
00:04:18
00:04:23
00:04:43
00:04:43
00:05:02
00:05:52
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Schilerinnen W6 - 650m

Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein
1 Rankl, Isabella 2008 PSC Giesenbach
2 Forst, Leni 2008 ohne Verein
3 Rappel, Ella 2008 LC Freising
4 Strinavic, Klara 2008 ohne Verein
5 Herzer, Amelina 2008 ohne Verein
6 Liebl, Franziska 2008 ohne Verein
7 Hartmann, Alina 2008 LC Freising
Schilerinnen W5 - 650m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein
1 Herrmann, Celia 2009 TSV Moosburg
2 Mittag, Daria 2009 TSV Jetzendorf
3 Freyberg, Ostara 2009 Fitnessworld Number 1
4 Naujokat, Sophia 2009 Die Blondies
5 Lerchl, Alicia 2009 Flitzinger Biker
6 Obermeier, Luisa 2009 Abersberger Mause
7 Zilly, Matilda 2009 VfB Hallbergmoos-Goldach e.V.
Schilerinnen W4 - 650m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein
1 Kammerlohr, Alica 2010 ohne Verein
2 Mduhlich, Ida 2010 ohne Verein
3 Siegl, Luisa 2010 Fitnessworld Number 1
4 Nieder, Anna 2010 Freisinger Stadtwerke Versorgungs-
GmbH
Schilerinnen W3 - 650m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein
1 Zelmer, Julia 2011 ohne Verein
2 Freyberg, Svea 2011 Fitnessworld Number 1
3 Schober, Fina 2011 ohne Verein
Schiler M6 - 650m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein
1 Spiel3, Vincent 2008 ohne Verein
2 Nather, Nils 2008 Die Blondies
3 Franck, Leopold 2008 LC Freising
4 Escat, Rodrigo 2008 ohne Verein
5 Griebat, Simon 2008 ohne Verein
6 Erreth, Franziska 2008 Lauftreff Wolfersdorf
7 Rombach, Julian 2008 Jahn Turne.V.
Schiiler M5 - 650m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein
1 Froissant, Pierrick 2009 ohne Verein
2 Siegl, Luca 2009 Fitnessworld Number 1
3 Zelmer, Lucas 2009 ohne Verein
4 Ebner, Benedikt 2009 www.ibb-e.de
5 Fischer, Lorenz 2009 ohne Verein
6 Machate, Emil 2009 ohne Verein
Schiler M4 - 650m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein
1 Griebat, Felix 2010 ohne Verein
2 Nather, Ben 2010 Die Blondies
3 Potzl, Lennox 2010 ohne Verein
4 Asten, Thomas 2010 TSV Ismaning
5 Thalhuber, Johannes 2010 TSV Jahn Freising
6 Schwegler, Ferdinand 2010 ohne Verein
Schiler M3 - 650m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein
1 Ebner, Korbinian 2011 www.ibb-e.de
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LC Freising

Zeit

00:03:46
00:04:15
00:04:15
00:04:20
00:04:25
00:04:32
00:05:29

Zeit

00:04:08
00:04:13
00:04:44
00:05:07
00:05:25
00:05:27
00:05:46

Zeit

00:04:52
00:05:26
00:06:34
00:06:36

Zeit

00:06:00
00:06:03
00:06:52

Zeit

00:03:48
00:04:02
00:04:05
00:04:10
00:04:23
00:04:46
00:05:38

Zeit

00:04:18
00:04:27
00:04:28
00:04:45
00:04:57
00:05:23

Zeit

00:04:34
00:04:47
00:05:03
00:05:40
00:06:09
00:06:23

Zeit
00:06:16
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Volkslauf - 85354 Freising . LC Freising
Schiler M3 - 650m

Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit
2 Castillo, Bastian 2011 ohne Verein 00:06:43
3 Zhu, Yeming 2011 ohne Verein 00:06:44
4 Obermeier, Jakob 2011 Abersberger Mause 00:06:49
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